
                                     List of Holidays 2025-26 

S.N. Date & Day Holiday 

1. 06-04-2025 - Sunday Ram Navami 

2. 14-04-2025 - Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

3. 07-06-2025 – Saturday Eid-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) 

4. 09-08-2025 - Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

5. 15-08-2025 - Friday Independence Day 

6. 16-08-2025 - Saturday Janmashtami 

7. 02-10-2025 - Thursday Dussehra 

8. 02-10-2025 - Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

9. 21-10-2025 - Tuesday Deepawali 

10. 22-10-2025 - Wednesday Govardhan Puja 

11. 05-11-2025 - Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

12. 25-12-2025 - Thursday Christmas 

13. 01-01-2026 - Thursday New Year Day 

14. 14-01-2026 - Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

15. 26-01-2026 - Monday Republic Day 

16. 16-02-2026 - Monday Mahashivratri 

17. 03-03-2026 - Tuesday Holika Dahan 

18. 04-03-2026 - Wednesday Holi 

Restricted Holidays 

1. 10-07-2026 - Thursday Guru Poornima 

2. 01-10-2025 - Wednesday Navami 

   Activities for the Academic  
         Session 2025-26 

 

 Date Day Activity 
01.04.2025 Tue. Havan Ceremony 

05.04.2025 Sat. Orientation Programme for students and Parents of Jr. 
School 

10.04.2025 Thu. Mahaveer Jayanti - Special Assembly - STM & RTS 

15-19.04.2025 Tue-Sat Carrom - Inter House Matches (Boys & Girls)- BSS & DM 

19.04.2025 Sat. Investiture Ceremony - SD & JS 

22.04.2025 Tue. World Earth Day – Community Awareness Campaign –  
NS & MP 

22-26.04.2025 Tue - Sat Chess – Inter House Matches (Boys & Girls) - BSS & DM 

23.04.2025 Wed. Shakespear’s Day – Special Assembly (VI-XII) - JS & STM 

26.04.2025 Sat. Fire Safety Mock Drill – I - Bursar  

28.04-03.05.2025 Mon-Sat. Badminton - Inter House Matches (Boys & Girls)- BSS 

03.05.2025 Sat. Mothers’ Day Celebration – Junior School - HM 

09.05.2024 Fri. Inter house Kabaddi - (Final) – BSS /DM 

10.05.2025 Sat. PTM – VI – XII - SD, NP, HM 

 
12-17.05.2025 

Mon - 
Sat 

Summer Camp –  
1. Drama and Theatrical Skill  

12-31.05.2025 Mon-Sat 2. Swimming (Girls & Boys) 

12.05-30.06.2025 Mon-Mon 3. Horse Riding (Girls & Boys)  

04 -09.05.2025 Sun-Fri 3. Entrepreneurship Summer Camp at EDII, Ahmedabad 
(Age group 12-16)  

12-15.05.2025 Mon-Thu. Faculty Development Programme 

16.05.2025 Fri. Summer Vacation begins for teachers 

03-07.06.2025 Tue-Sat Summer Camp –  

Summer Camp on Leadership & Social Innovation 
Conference at The Doon School, Dehradun  
(Grade 8 – Grade 12)  

29.06.2025 Sun. Summer Vacation End for students and teachers  

30.06.2025 Mon. Teaching Staff Reporting  

12.07.2025 Sat. 

Board Topper student’s felicitation at BBVP-Sr.AC & KK 

Inter House Hindi Ekanki VI to VIII - JP 

Inter House Table Tennis – Final - BSS, TY 

14.07.2025 Mon. English Week Begins - Dept. of English 

15.07.2025 Tue. Exhibition on World Youth Skill Day -MP, HA, PJ, KS  

17.07.2025 Thu. English Week Ends - Dept. of English 

18.07.2025 Fri. Sawan Mahotsav – Middle School – NP 

19.07.2025 Sat. 
Inter House Geeta Shloka Chanting Comp - SDR  

Inter House Volleyball – Final - BSS 

26.07.2025 Sat. BET English Pentagular – I at BBVP 

28-30.07.2025 Mon-Wed BET Inter School Football Competition (Sr. Mid.) Boys at 
BSP - BSS 



 Date Day Activity 

29.07.2025 Tue. Nature Conversation–Special Assembly– NS, SKV 

31.07.2025 Thu. PTM – Nursery – V -  HM 

01.08.2025 Fri. Pre–Mid Term Examination Begins- GYP, SS, MVJ 

07.08.2025 Thu. Pre – Mid Term Examination Ends- GYP, SS, MVJ 

13.08.2025 Wed. Janmashtami Celebration - Jr. School - HM 

14.08.2025 Thu BET Inter school Patriotic Group song Comp. at BPS - CS 

15.08.2025 Fri. Independence Day celebration – Bursar  

21-22.08.2025 Thu-Fri BET Inter School Swimming Comp. (Boys) at BSP- BSS 

21-23.08.2025 Thu-Sat Hockey – Inter House Matches (Boys & Girls)-DM 

23.08.2025 Sat. BET Inter School Swimming Comp. (Girls) at BBVP - DM 

25.08.2025 Mon. BET Computer Quiz Contest at BPS(K) - AN 

26-28.05.2025 Tue-Thu Hockey – Inter House Matches (Boys & Girls) - DM 

29.08.2025 Fri. National Sports Day - Hockey – Inter House – final (Boys & 
Girls) - DM 

29-30.08.2025 Fri-Sat BET Inter School Volleyball Competition (Senior) at BSV – 
BSS, DM 

30.08.2025 Sat. PTM – Nursery - XII – SPD, NP, HM 

04.09.2025 Thu. BET Teachers’ Day Celebration at BBVP  

05.09.2025 Fri. Teachers’ Day Celebration - SPD, NP, HM 

06.09.2025 Sat. 
BET Inter School Volleyball Comp at (BPSK) - BSS 
World Literacy Day - MP 

08.09.2025 Mon. Hindi Week Begins – Hindi Dept.  

13.09.2025 Sat. 

1. BET Hindi Essay Writing Comp. at BSV – JP, RK 

2. Inter House Football Competition – BSS, TY 

3. Hindi Week Ends – Hindi Dept.  

15.09.2025 Mon. EoT – One – Examination – Begins - GYP, SS, MVJ 

27.09.2025 Sat. EoT – One – Examination - Ends - GYP, SS, MVJ 

02.10.2025 Thu. Gandhi Jayanti Celebration - STM 

04.10.2025 Sat. Inter House IT Competition - AN 

 06.10.2025 Mon. 
A session on Wellbeing & Mental health of students (by 
external resource person) – BY  

10.10.2025 Fri. PTM & Result Declaration (Nur. – XII)–SPD, NP, HM 

11.10.2025 Sat. Fire Safety Mock Dirll – II - Bursar  

15.10.2025 Wed. BET Inter School Band Comp. at BPS(G) 

16.10.2025 Thu. Annual Day  

18.10.2025 Sat. Deepawali vacation Begins for Teachers & students 

25.10.2025 Sat. Deepawali vacation Ends for Teachers & students 

30.10.2025 Thu. Annual Sports Meet – BSS, DM, TY 

02.11.2025 Sun. BET - International Art Meet begins at BBVP- Art teacher 

08.11.2025 Sat. 

BET- Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test –(Junior)- BSP 
– SK, Pooja 

Cross Country – BSS, DM, TY 

09.11.2025 Sun. BET - International Art Meet Ends at BBVP- Art teacher 

14.11.2025 Fri. 

Children’s Day Celebration by Art, Music, Dance and 
Mother teacher  

BET Inter school Athletic Meet (U-14,17,19)  
(Boys & Girls) at BBVP - (14-16 Nov.) – BSS, DM 

 Date Day Activity 

15.11.2025 Sat. BET-Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test–(Senior)at 
BSP – HJ, SK 

22.11.2025 Sat. BET Inter Sch. Basketball Comp. (Senior)at BPS(P)- BSS 

29.11.2025 Sat. 

BET Science Quiz Contest (Junior - Middle- Senior) at BPS 
(K) – HJ, SK, DG 

Teacher’s Workshop by COE, Ajmer  

01-02.12.2025 Mon-Tue Inter School Lawn Tennis Competition at BPS (P) 

04.12.2025 Thu. Raving Reader Award Test (4-8) – Librarian  

02-13.12.2025 Tue -Sat First Mock Examination for Class – X 

03-12.12.2025 Wed-Fri First Mock Examination for Class – XII 

05.12.2025 Fri. Raving Reader Award Test (9-11)  

06.12.2025 Sat. BET English Pentagular – II at BSP 

11.12.2025 Thu. Second – Mid-term Examination - Starts  

17.12.2025 Wed. Second – Mid-term Examination - Ends 

18-24.12.2025 Thu-Wed Second Mock Examination for Class – XII 

22.12.2024 Mon. BET-Bhoor Singh Memorial Art & Calligraphy Comp at BPS 
(P) – Art teacher  

23.12.2025 Tue. PTM and Result Declaration – SD, NP, HM 

24.12.2025 Sat.  Winter Vacation Begins for Teachers and Students 

11.01.2026 Sun. Winter Vacation Ends for Students & Teachers 

13-21.01.2026 Tue-Wed Second Mock Examination for Class – X 

23.01.2025 Fri. Founders’ Day Celebration / Basant Panchmi – Principal  

24.01.2026 Sat.  Republic Day Celebration (Fancy Dress) – Junior School  

26.01.2026 Mon.  Republic Day Celebration at BSP(P) playground  

30.01.2026 Fri. Martyrs' Day Community Service (Class IX & X)  

02-06.02.2026 Mon-Fri Skill Fest at BET TATC (Tentative)  

07.02.2026 Sat.  Farewell to Class – XII - SPD 

28.02.2026 Sat.  National Science Day Celebration – Dept. of Science 

02.03.2026 Mon. Little Champions Day – HM 

12.03.2026 Thu. Annual Exam. Begins - GYP, SS, MVJ 

14.03.2026 Sat. Garden Competition – Bursar  

25.03.2026 Wed. Annual Exam Ends - GYP, SS, MVJ 

26-28.03.2026 Thu-Sat Distribution of Books for session 2026-27 – Bursar  

31.03.2026 Tue.   Result Declaration PTM – SPD, NP, HM 
 

*Educational – Trips - As proposed by subject teachers   
 

(Preferably on Saturday) and further approved by Principal. 
 

Teacher Incharge is requested to initiate the proceedings well in advance 
to ensure active participation of students. Also, he/she is expected to 
prepare the students for the competition with cooperation and support 
of activity monitor, prefectorial body and staff. 

 
 

                                                                                  Principal  


